

10	90135017000	THERMOSTAT		1.00
11	90135024020	RADIATORHOSE THERM.-RADIATOR		1.00
12	90135025100	COOLING HOSE ENGINE - THERM.		1.00
14	90135024010	RADIATORHOSE THERM.-COOL.PIPE		1.00
15	90635071033	COOLANT PIPE T		1.00
16	90135024030	RADIATORHOSE RADI.-COOLL." T		1.00
17	90135020000	HOSE CLAMP D23		2.00
18	90135020001	hose clamp D26		3.00
19	90135020003	HOSE CLAMP D28		3.00
20	J028060164	BOLT FLANGE M6X16		2.00
21	90108061000	RADIATOR PROTECTOR R/S	ONLY FOR STANDARD VERSION	0.00
22	90108060000	RADIATOR PROTECTOR L/S	ONLY FOR STANDARD VERSION	0.00
23	90108060002	DAMP. RUBBER II RADIATOR PROT		2.00
24	J926060000	FLANGED NUT M6 WS10 SELF LOCK.		4.00
25	J127060003	WASHER SPRING B6		4.00
26	90135001001	silentbloc M6		4.00
27	J025060103	HH COLLAR SCREW M6X10 SW10		4.00
28	J026060083	HH COLLAR SCREW M6X8 SW10		4.00
29	90103006001	RADIATOR SUPPORT R/S BELOW		1.00
30	90103005001	RADIATORSUPPORT L/S BELOW		1.00
31	90108060001	DAMPING RUBBER I RADIATOR PROT		2.00
32	90135016100	RADIATOR CAP		1.00
33	90635010000	RADIATOR CPL. WITH FAN		1.00
34	90835041033	FAN CPL.		1.00
35	J770018530	O-RING 18,5X3		1.00
36	90835041001	BRACKET FAN MOUNTING 1		1.00
37	90835041002	BRACKET FAN MOUNTING 2		1.00
38	90835041003	BRACKET FAN MOUNTING 3		1.00
39	90835041004	FLANGED NUT		3.00
40	90208061000	COVER RADIATOR R/S	ONLY FOR HD VERSION	0.00
41	90208060000	COVER RADIATOR L/S	ONLY FOR HD VERSION	0.00
42	90635040000	RADIATOR PROTECTION	ONLY FOR HD VERSION	0.00
43	90135032000	GROMMET RADIATOR COWL		4.00